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Study Contact List Ojibway Parkway Wildlife Crossing
Municipal Class Environmental Assessment

Title E-Mail

Mr. svlachodimos@citywindsor.ca

Mr. rmensour@citywindsor.ca

Mr. nrobertson@citywindsor.ca

Mr. gatkinson@citywindsor.ca

Mr. mwinterton@citywindsor.ca

Ms.
krichters@citywindsor.ca

Ms.
blamoure@citywindsor.ca

pmarra@lasalle.ca
gbeggs@lasalle.ca
josborne@lasalle.ca

Mr. DLebedyk@erca.org
karthur@erca.org
regs@erca.org

Ms. karla.barboza@ontario.ca

Mr.
joseph.harvey@ontario.ca
MEA.Notices.EAAB@ontario.ca

Mr.

mark.badali1@ontario.ca

eanotification.swregion@ontario.ca

Mr.
erick.boyd@ontario.ca

Mr. mitch.wilson@ontario.ca
Ms. karina.cerniavskaja@ontario.ca

crystal.lafrance@ontario.ca
chelsea.smith@ontario.ca

Ms. sarah.zelcer@ontario.ca
Cynthia.Doughty@ontario.ca

Ms. malvika.rudra@ontario.ca

Chief jlammers@countyofessex.ca
Mr. cgrant@countyofessex.on.ca

Essex Region Conservation Authority
Provincial

Cerniavskaja Karina Ministry of Natural Resources and Forestry

Smith Chelsea Ministry of Natural Resources and Forestry Aylmer District District Supervisor (Acting)

Doughty Cynthia Ministry of Indigenous Affairs Senior Advisor

Badali Mark Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks Project Review Unit
Environmental Assessment Branch

Environmental Resource Planner & EA
Coordinator

Lafrance Crystal Ministry of Natural Resources and Forestry

Sarah Ministry of Indigenous Affairs

Planning & Physical Resources Deputy Chief

Aylmer District District Planner

Malvika Ministry of Transportation Corridor Management Head, Corridor Management (Acting)

Chris

Harvey Joseph Ministry of Citizenship and Multiculturalism Heritage Planning Unit Heritage Planner

Emergency Services

Notice of Completion OnlyMinistry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks

Erick Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing Community Planning and
Development Manager (Acting)

Rudra

Aylmer District District Planner

Boyd

Mitch Wilson Ministry of Natural Resources and Forestry Aylmer District District Manager

Lammers Justin Essex-Windsor EMS Chief
Essex-Windsor EMS

Indigenous Relations Unit Manager (Acting)

Vlachodimos Steve City of Windsor Council Services Deputy City Clerk/Manager of Council Services

Last Name First Name Organization Department Job Title

Municipal

Robertson Neil City of Windsor Planning Department City Planner

Winterton Mark City of Windsor Infrastructure Services City Engineer

Atkinson Greg City of Windsor Planning Department Deputy City Planner

Lamoure Barbara City of Windsor Windsor Essex County Environment
Committee Environment & Sustainability Coordinator

Richters Karina City of Windsor Asset Planning Supervisor of Environmental Sustainability and
Climate Change

Barboza Karla Ministry of Citizenship and Multiculturalism Heritage Planning Unit Team Lead - Heritage (Acting)

Zelcer

Biologist/Ecologist

Grant

Mensour Ray City of Windsor Community Services Commissioner, Community Services

Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks - Southwest
Region

Conservation Authority
Lebedyk Dan Essex Region Conservation Authority
Arthur Kathryn Essex Region Conservation Authority Restoration Biologist

Marra Peter Town of LaSalle Deputy Chief Administrative Officer

Osborne Jonathan Town of LaSalle Director of Public Works
Beggs Gudrin Town of LaSalle Director of Planning and Development
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bhorrobin@police.windsor.on.ca
Fire Chief slaforet@citywindsor.ca
Mr. jwaffle@citywindsor.ca
Mr. JWilker@citywindsor.ca
Ms. robin.souchuk@ontario.ca
Sgt. byron.hornick@opp.ca

Mr. ceaadmin@cogeco.net

Mr. pratt.paul@icloud.com

friendsofojibway@gmail.com

info@tallgrassontario.org

Ms. hello@bikewindsoressex.com

Mr.
mvinhaes@enwin.com

Mr.
sbastounas@enwin.com

tsd@enwin.com

Mr. david.cowing@bell.ca

Mr. Bill.Sorrell@cogeco.com

Mr. wceccacci@uniongas.com

Ms. ONTUGLLandsINQ@uniongas.com

Mr. tom.zadorsky@canadapost.ca

info@etr.ca
Mr. jweston@etr.ca
Mr. tdethomasis@etr.ca

Mr. michael.orr@cn.ca

Mr. stefan.linder@cn.ca

Mr. dean.jacobs@wifn.org 

Ms. janet.macbeth@wifn.org

ecc@caldwellfirstnation.ca
ecd.manager@caldwellfirstnation.ca
ecd@caldwellfirstnation.ca
nikki.orosz@caldwellfirstnation.ca

Ms. sjohnston@aamjiwnaang.ca
aamjiwnaangenvironment@aamjiwnaang.ca
dplain@aamjiwnaang.ca

Ceccacci

Zack Caldwell First Nation

Orosz Nikk Caldwell First Nation Director of Operations

Aamjiwnaang First Nation
Johnston

Will Enbridge (Union Gas)

Bell Canada Access Network Project
Management Coordinator

Sorrell Bill

Windsor Utilities Commission

Advisor Construction and Project Management

Robin

Coordinator

Police Headquarters Director of Planning & Physical Resources

Wilker Jonathan Windsor Fire and Rescue Deputy Fire Chief

Horrobin
Stephen
Barry Windsor Police Service

Windsor Fire and Rescue Fire Chief

Central Ambulance Communications Centre Manager

Laforet
Waffle James Windsor Fire and Rescue Deputy Fire Chief

Cowing

Derek

Hornick Byron Ontario Provincial Police Tecumseh Detachment

Steven ENWIN Utilities Windsor Utilities Commission Manager, Engineering

Coronardo Citizens Environmental Alliance of Southwestern Ontario

Executive Director
Utilities

Newton Lori Bike Windsor Essex

Tallgrass Ontario

Marvio ENWIN Utilities Hydro Engineering Director, Hydro Engineering

Paul Essex County Field Naturalist's Club Vice President

Interest Groups

Souchuk

Pratt

The Friends of Ojibway Prairie Inc.

Railway

Bastounas

Weston

Officer

Jones Brigitte Enbridge (Union Gas) Land Services Manager, Land Services

Orr Michael Canadian National Railway Public Works

Zadorsky Tom Canada Post Delivery Planning

Essex Terminal Railway

Officer Delivery Services

David

Cogeco Cable Services Regaional Support Specialist

Vinhaes

Caldwell First Nation

Caldwell First Nation

Jacobs Dean Walpole Island First Nation / Bkejwanong Territory Consultation Manager

Conultation Inbox

Project Review Coordinator

Consultation Coordinator

Indigenous Nations

Sharilyn

Linder Stefan

Hamm Environment & Consultation Department
Manager

Dennis
Environment Coordinator

Aamjiwnaang First Nation Environment Coordinator

Plain Aamjiwnaang First Nation Species at Risk / Consultation

Macbeth Janet Walpole Island First Nation / Bkejwanong Territory

Essex Terminal Railway Superintendent
Thomasis Tony De Essex Terminal Railway President & CEO

Canadian National Railway Public Works

Jack

Manager

Mr.
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cobrien@aamjiwnaang.ca
environment@oneida.on.ca
consultation@cottfn.com

Mr. fburch@cottfn.com
consultations@metisnation.org

Ms. valerie.george@kettlepoint.org
Chief jason.henry@kettlepoint.org

Oneida Nation of the Thames

Henry Jason Chippewas of Kettle and Stony Point First Nation Chief

Chippewas of the Thames First Nation

Windsor-Essex-Kent Métis Council

Cathleen O’Brien Aamjiwnaang First Nation Environmental Coordinator

George Valerie Chippewas of Kettle and Stony Point First Nation Consultation Officer

Consultation Coordinator
Burch Fallon Chippewas of the Thames First Nation Consultation Coordinator


